NEW
Moulded Case
Circuit Breakers
 New DU Series
20 A to 250 A
Switchgear Factory, Mumbai
About us
Larsen & Toubro is a technology-driven USD 7 billion company that infuses

Technical Data
Technical Parameter
Type Designation
No. of Poles
Rated Current
Rated Operational Voltage
Rated Insulation Voltage
Operational Frequency
Reference Temperature
Rated Ultimate S. C. Breaking
Capacity (Icu)
Rated Service S. C. Breaking
Capacity (Ics)
Mechanical Life
Electrical Life
Reference Standard
Type of Release
Thermal
Magnetic
Terminal Capacity
Cables with Lug
With box clamp
Link
Overall Dimensions
Width
Height
Mounting Depth
Weight
Specification
 DU100H 1P
1
20 A to 100 A
240 V
25kA
8kA
5kA
-
-
Fixed
Fixed (10 x In)
25mm
130mm
60mm
0.28kg
In
Ue
Ui
240 V
400 V
415 V
500 V
600 V
3
100 A to 250 A
Variable (0.8 - 1.0 x In)
Fixed (9 x In)
2120mm
2120mm
25mm
105mm
165mm
60mm
1.45kg
DU250 3P
65kA
36kA
36kA
10kA
5kA
10000
3000
DU100H 2P/3P/4P
2/3/4